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With over 20 years in the accessibility market and 50 years 
experience in manufacturing, we have become recognised as 
the preferred supplier of accessible bathing equipment to a wide 
spectrum of customers. These include local authorities, merchants, 
OEM clients, hospital projects, nursing homes and hotels.

Cost effective products that are both simple and durable. Designed 
with ease of installation and client safety in mind. This range is the 
ideal solution for home adaptations, residential care homes, social 
housing, private use and commercial developments.

Formulated specifically for high use public environments, this 
range is ideally suited to hospitals, public amenities, mental health 
units and nursing homes.

Compliance and design combine to create a range of products 
suited for a wide variety of installations, such as hotels, private 
homes and private healthcare providers.
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WH DB

GYDG

SP SS

*Stainless steel only *Stainless steel only

Close coupled lockable lid Doc M toilet pack, steel, concealed fixings, dark blue					       	   
Close coupled lockable lid Doc M toilet pack, steel, concealed fixings, dark grey		   				      
Close coupled lockable lid Doc M toilet pack, steel, concealed fixings, grey	  	  				      
Close coupled lockable lid Doc M toilet pack, steel, concealed fixings, white		            	   			     
Close coupled lockable lid Doc M toilet pack, stainless steel, concealed fixings, polished		       	      		    
Close coupled lockable lid Doc M toilet pack, stainless steel, concealed fixings, satin			             	   	   

DM200KC/LC/DB
DM200KC/LC/DG
DM200KC/LC/GY
DM200KC/LC/WH
DM200KCS/LC/SP
DM200KCS/LC/SS

 Product codes:

  Available colours*:

£394.32
£420.71
£420.71
£394.32
£528.94
£528.94

  Close coupled Doc M packs

Doc M Toilet Packs

*prices exclude VAT

5 x 600mm concealed grab rails                                                                                                                

1 x 800mm lift & lock hinged rail                                             

1 x Close coupled WC pan

1 x Cistern assembly with lockable cistern lid 

1 x Ring only toilet seat                                                      

1 x Two tap hole basin & fittings                                                        

1 x Sequential basin mixer tap                                                        

1 x Spatula cistern lever 

1 x WRAS approved cistern fitting

1 x Tap hole cover

•	 Lockable cistern lid 
for added safety and 
security

•	 Complies with part M of 
the Building Regulations

•	 LABC approved 

•	 WRAS approved

•	 Toilet seat with 
adjustable buffers and 
stainless steel hinge

•	 Universal - left or right 
handed

*TMV3 valves available to 
complete the Doc M set up 
- ask for details.

Features:

  Pack Contents:

 Commercial close coupled Doc M packs with lockable cistern lid
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Close coupled lockable lid Doc M toilet pack, steel, concealed fixings, dark blue					       	   
Close coupled lockable lid Doc M toilet pack, steel, concealed fixings, dark grey		   				      
Close coupled lockable lid Doc M toilet pack, steel, concealed fixings, grey	  	  				      
Close coupled lockable lid Doc M toilet pack, steel, concealed fixings, white		            	   			     
Close coupled lockable lid Doc M toilet pack, stainless steel, concealed fixings, polished		       	      		    
Close coupled lockable lid Doc M toilet pack, stainless steel, concealed fixings, satin			             	   	   

 Product codes:
£394.32
£420.71
£420.71
£394.32
£528.94
£528.94

  Close coupled Doc M packs

Pack contents:
5 x 600mm grab rails                                                                                                                

1 x 800mm lift & lock hinged rail                                             

1 x Close coupled WC pan & cistern assembly 

1 x Ring only toilet seat                                       

1 x Two tap hole basin & fittings                                                        

1 x Sequential basin mixer tap                                                        

1 x Spatula cistern lever 

1 x WRAS approved cistern fitting

1 x Tap hole cover

WH DB

GY

Close coupled Doc M toilet pack, steel, exposed fixings, dark blue				           
Close coupled Doc M toilet pack, steel, exposed fixings, dark grey				           
Close coupled Doc M toilet pack, steel, exposed fixings, grey				           
Close coupled Doc M toilet pack, steel, exposed fixings, white				           

Rail only Doc M toilet pack, steel, exposed fixings, dark blue 				           
Rail only Doc M toilet pack, steel, exposed fixings, dark grey				           
Rail only Doc M toilet pack, steel, exposed fixings, grey				           
Rail only Doc M toilet pack, steel, exposed fixings, white				           

DM200K/DB
DM200K/DG
DM200K/GY
DM200K/WH

BCCDMT-0/DB
BCCDMT-0/DG
BCCDMT-0/GY
BCCDMT-0/WH

 Product codes:   Available colours:

Features:
•	 Complies with Part M of the Building 

Regulations

•	 LABC approved 

•	 WRAS approved

•	 Toilet seat with adjustable buffers and 
stainless steel hinge

•	 Universal - left or right handed

*TMV3 valves available to complete the 
Doc M set up - ask for details.

  Close coupled ambulant Doc M Packs with lockable cistern lids

Close coupled lockable lid ambulant Doc M toilet pack, steel, dark blue			        
Close coupled lockable lid ambulant Doc M toilet pack, steel, dark grey		       	      
Close coupled lockable lid ambulant Doc M toilet pack, steel, grey				        
Close coupled lockable lid ambulant Doc M toilet pack, steel, white			        
Close coupled lockable lid ambulant Doc M toilet pack, stainless steel, polished			        
Close coupled lockable lid ambulant Doc M toilet pack, stainless steel, satin		      	      

AMBCCC/LC/DB
AMBCCC/LC/DG
AMBCCC/LC/GY
AMBCCC/LC/WH
AMBCCCS/LC/SP
AMBCCCS/LC/SS

Pack contents:
2 x 600mm concealed grab rails                                                              

1 x 450mm concealed grab rail                                                           

1 x Ring only seat                              

1 x Spatula cistern lever

1 x Close coupled WC pan 

1 x WRAS approved cistern assembly with 
      lockable lid

Features:
•	 Complies with Part M of the Building 

Regulations

•	 WRAS approved

•	 Toilet seat with adjustable buffers and 
stainless steel hinge

  Available colours*:

WH DB

 Product codes:

£338.14
£357.22
£357.22
£338.14

£76.32
£95.40
£95.40
£76.32

£305.52
£316.94
£316.94
£305.52
£328.60
£328.60

Doc M Toilet Packs

*prices exclude VAT

1 x Spatula cistern lever 

1 x WRAS approved cistern fitting

1 x Tap hole cover

•	 Lockable cistern lid 
for added safety and 
security

•	 Complies with part M of 
the Building Regulations

•	 LABC approved 

•	 WRAS approved

•	 Toilet seat with 
adjustable buffers and 
stainless steel hinge

•	 Universal - left or right 
handed

*TMV3 valves available to 
complete the Doc M set up 
- ask for details.

Features:

  Pack Contents:

GYDG

SP SS

*Stainless steel only *Stainless steel only

 Rail only pack codes:
DG

 Commercial close coupled Doc M packs with lockable cistern lid



Doc M Toilet Packs

 Low level Doc M packs

Pack contents:
5 x 600mm grab rails                                                                                                                

1 x 800mm lift & lock hinged rail

1 x Back rest rail with PU pad                                        

1 x Low level WC pan & cistern 

1 x Ring only toilet seat                                                    

1 x Two tap hole basin & fittings                                                        

1 x Sequential basin mixer tap                                                       

1 x Spatula cistern lever 

1 x WRAS approved cistern fittings

1 x Tap hole cover

WH DB

GYDG

SP SS

*Stainless steel only *Stainless steel only

Low level Doc M toilet pack, steel, exposed fixings, dark blue				          
Low level Doc M toilet pack, steel, exposed fixings, dark grey				          
Low level Doc M toilet pack, steel, exposed fixings, grey				          
Low level Doc M toilet pack, steel, exposed fixings, white				          

Low Level lockable Doc M toilet pack, steel, concealed fixings, dark blue			         
Low Level lockable Doc M toilet pack, steel, concealed fixings, dark grey		   	       
Low Level lockable Doc M toilet pack, steel, concealed fixings, grey	  	  	       
Low Level lockable Doc M toilet pack, steel, concealed fixings, white	           	       	       
Low Level lockable Doc M toilet pack, stainless steel, concealed fixings, polished			        
Low Level lockable Doc M toilet pack, stainless steel, concealed fixings, satin			         

DM215K/DB
DM215K/DG
DM215K/GY
DM215K/WH

DM215KC/LC/DB
DM215KC/LC/DG
DM215KC/LC/GY
DM215KC/LC/WH
DM215KCS/LC/SP
DM215KCS/LC/SS 

 Non-Lockable product codes:   Available colours*:

Features:
•	 Complies with Part M of the Building 

Regulations

•	 LABC approved 

•	 WRAS approved

•	 Toilet seat with adjustable buffers and 
stainless steel hinge

•	 Universal - left or right handed

*TMV3 valves available to complete the 
Doc M set up - ask for details.

£376.30
£402.80
£402.80
£376.30

£486.54
£520.46
£520.46
£486.54
£603.14
£603.14

  Wall hung Doc M packs

Wall hung Doc M toilet pack, steel, exposed fixings, dark blue				          
Wall hung Doc M toilet pack, steel, exposed fixings, dark grey				          
Wall hung Doc M toilet pack, steel, exposed fixings, grey				          
Wall hung Doc M toilet pack, steel, exposed fixings, white				          
Wall hung Doc M toilet pack, steel, concealed fixings, dark blue				          
Wall hung Doc M toilet pack, steel, concealed fixings, dark grey				          
Wall hung Doc M toilet pack, steel, concealed fixings, grey				          
Wall hung Doc M toilet pack, steel, concealed fixings, white				          
Wall hung Doc M toilet pack, stainless steel, concealed fixings, polished			         
Wall hung Doc M toilet pack, stainless steel, concealed fixings, satin			         

DM830K/DB
DM830K/DG
DM830K/GY
DM830K/WH
DM830KC/DB
DM830KC/DG
DM830KC/GY
DM830KC/WH
DM830KCS/SP
DM830KCS/SS

Pack contents:
5 x 600mm grab rails & 1 x back rest rail                                                                                                             

1 x 800mm lift & lock steel hinged rail                                             

1 x Wall hung WC pan 

1 x Concealed cistern & frame 

1 x Ring only toilet seat (stainless steel hinge)                                     

1 x Two tap hole basin & fittings                                                        

1 x Sequential basin mixer tap                                                    

1 x Extended spatula cistern lever 

1 x WRAS approved cistern fittings

1 x Tap hole cover

Features:
•	 LABC approved 

•	 WRAS approved

•	 Includes concealed fixings 

•	 Toilet seat with adjustable buffers and 
stainless steel hinge

•	 Universal - left or right handed

*TMV3 valves available to complete the 
Doc M set up - ask for details.

  Available colours*: Product codes:
£869.20
£895.70
£895.70
£869.20
£906.30
£940.22
£940.22
£906.30
£997.46
£997.46

 Back to wall Doc M packs

 Lockable Lid product codes:

WH DB

GYDG

SP SS

6*prices exclude VAT



Doc M Toilet Packs

*Stainless steel only

  Available colours*:

  Wall hung Doc M packs

 Back to wall Doc M packs

Pack contents:
5 x 600mm grab rails                                                                                                                

1 x 800mm lift & lock steel hinged rail                                             

1 x Back to wall WC pan assembly

1 x WRAS approved concealed cistern  

1 x Ring only toilet seat (stainless steel hinge)                                                      

1 x Two tap hole basin & fittings                                                        

1 x Sequential basin mixer tap                                                   

1 x Spatula cistern lever 

1 x Spacer assembly for BTW pan

1 x Tap hole cover

WH DB

GYDG

SP SS

*Stainless steel only *Stainless steel only

Back to wall Doc M toilet pack, steel, exposed fixings, dark blue				          
Back to wall Doc M toilet pack, steel, exposed fixings, dark grey				          
Back to wall Doc M toilet pack, steel, exposed fixings, grey				          
Back to wall Doc M toilet pack, steel, exposed fixings, white				          
Back to wall Doc M toilet pack, steel, concealed fixings, dark blue				          
Back to wall Doc M toilet pack, steel, concealed fixings, dark grey				          
Back to wall Doc M toilet pack, steel, concealed fixings, grey				          
Back to wall Doc M toilet pack, steel, concealed fixings, white				          
Back to wall Doc M toilet pack, stainless steel, concealed fixings, polished			         
Back to wall Doc M toilet pack, stainless steel, concealed fixings, satin			         

DM800K/DB
DM800K/DG
DM800K/GY
DM800K/WH
DM800KC/DB
DM800KC/DG
DM800KC/GY
DM800KC/WH
DM800KCS/SP
DM800KCS/SS

 Product codes:   Available colours*:

Features:
•	 Complies with Part M of the Building 

Regulations

•	 LABC approved 

•	 WRAS approved

•	 Toilet seat with adjustable buffers and 
stainless steel hinge

•	 Universal - left or right handed

*TMV3 valves available to complete the 
Doc M set up - ask for details.

  Back to wall ambulant Doc M packs

Back to wall ambulant Doc M toilet pack, steel, dark blue				         
Back to wall ambulant Doc M toilet pack, steel, dark grey			        	      
Back to wall ambulant Doc M toilet pack, steel, grey					          
Back to wall ambulant Doc M toilet pack, steel, white				         
Back to wall ambulant Doc M toilet pack, stainless steel, polished				         
Back to wall ambulant Doc M toilet pack, stainless steel, satin			       	      

AMBBTWC/DB
AMBBTWC/DG
AMBBTWC/GY
AMBBTWC/WH
AMBBTWCS/SP
AMBBTWCS/SS

Pack contents:
2 x 600mm concealed grab rails                                                              

1 x 450mm concealed grab rail                                                           

1 x Ring only seat with stainless steel hinge                                                                   

1 x Spatula cistern lever

1 x Back to wall WC pan assembly

1 x WRAS approved concealed cistern  

Features:
•	 Complies with Part M of the Building 

Regulations

•	 WRAS approved

•	 Toilet seat with adjustable buffers and 
stainless steel hinge

  Available colours*: Product codes:

£662.50
£689.00
£689.00
£662.50
£707.02
£740.94
£740.94
£707.02
£800.30
£800.30

£361.46
£374.18
£374.18
£361.46
£471.70
£471.70

WH DB

GYDG

SP SS

7 *prices exclude VAT



SP SS

Doc M Toilet Packs

 Close coupled nylon flange Doc M packs

Pack contents:
4 x 600mm grab rails with concealed fixings     

1 x 450mm grab rail with concealed fixings

1 x 800mm friction hinged rail  

1 x Left or right handed pan & cistern
      including cistern fittings

1 x Ring only seat                                            

1 x Left or right handed single tap hole basin   
      & fittings

1 x Spatula cistern lever 

1 x Sequential TMV3 basin mixer

WH DB

Close coupled Doc M toilet pack, left hand, concealed nylon flange, dark blue			           
Close coupled Doc M toilet pack, right hand, concealed nylon flange, dark blue			           
Close coupled Doc M toilet pack, left hand, concealed nylon flange, dark grey			           
Close coupled Doc M toilet pack, right hand, concealed nylon flange, dark grey 		                              
Close coupled Doc M toilet pack, left hand, concealed nylon flange, grey			           
Close coupled Doc M toilet pack, right hand, concealed nylon flange, grey		          	         
Close coupled Doc M toilet pack, left hand, concealed nylon flange, white			           
Close coupled Doc M toilet pack, right hand, concealed nylon flange, white	        		          

230011/DB
230015/DB
230011/DG
230015/DG
230011/GY
230015/GY
230011/WH
230015/WH

 Product codes:   Available colours:

Features:
•	 Aluminium construction grab rails

•	 Complies with Doc M of the Building 
Regulations

•	 LABC approved 

•	 WRAS approved

•	 Nylon flange with stainless steel cover

•	 Toilet seat with adjustable buffers and 
stainless steel hinge

 Close coupled flangeless Doc M packs

Close coupled Doc M toilet pack, left hand, flangeless grab rails, polished			          
Close coupled Doc M toilet pack, left hand, flangeless grab rails, satin			          
Close coupled Doc M toilet pack, right hand, flangeless grab rails, polished			          
Close coupled Doc M toilet pack, right hand, flangeless grab rails, satin			          

230013/SP
230013/SS
230017/SP
230017/SS

Pack contents:
4 x 600mm grab rails                  

1 x 450mm grab rail                                                                                                      

1 x 800mm friction hinged rail                               

1 x Left or right handed pan & cistern
      including cistern fittings

1 x Ring only seat                                                       

1 x Left or right handed single tap hole basin   
      & fittings

1 x Sequential TMV3 basin mixer                                                        

1 x Spatula cistern lever

Features:
•	 Stainless steel construction

•	 Flangeless design eliminates dirt traps

•	 Complies with Part M of the Building 
Regulations

•	 LABC approved 

•	 WRAS approved

•	 Toilet seat with adjustable buffers and 
stainless steel hinge

  Available colours: Product codes:

£1484.00
£1484.00
£1505.20
£1505.20
£1505.20
£1505.20
£1484.00
£1484.00

£1812.60
£1812.60
£1812.60
£1812.60

 Luxury wall hung Doc M packs

 Product codes:

  Available colours:

GYDG

8*prices exclude VAT



  Available colours:

  Available colours:

Doc M Toilet Packs

 Luxury wall hung Doc M packs

SP SS

Wall hung Luxury Doc M toilet pack, stainless steel, concealed fixings, polished			     		    
Wall hung Luxury Doc M toilet pack, stainless steel, concealed fixings, satin			     	   

320104/SP
320104/SS

 Product codes:

  Available colours:

£1244.71
£1244.71

5 x 600mm luxury grab rails                                                                                                                

1 x 800mm single arm friction hinged rail              

1 x Luxury back rest rail and pad                               

1 x Wall hung WC pan

1 x Concealed cistern & frame

1 x Ring only toilet seat                                   

1 x Two tap hole basin & fittings                                                        

1 x TMV3 valve

1 x Sequential basin mixer tap                                                

1 x Spatula cistern lever 

1 x WRAS approved cistern fitting pack

1 x Tap hole cover

•	 Complies with Part M of 
the Building Regulations

•	 LABC approved 

•	 WRAS approved

•	 Rust-resistant grade 304 
stainless steel luxury 
grab rails with concealed 
fixings

•	 Universal - left or right 
handed

•	 Toilet seat with 
adjustable buffers and 
stainless steel hinge

Features:

  Pack contents:

9 *prices exclude VAT



Doc M Toilet Packs

 Luxury close coupled Doc M packs with contemporary sanitaryware 

 Luxury back to wall Doc M packs  Luxury close coupled Doc M packs

SP SS

Back to wall, Luxury Doc M toilet pack, stainless steel, concealed fixings, polished				      	   
Back to wall, Luxury Doc M toilet pack, stainless steel, concealed fixings, satin			     			     

320103/SP
320103/SS

 Product codes:

  Available colours:

£1018.40
£1018.40

5 x 620mm luxury grab rails                                                                                                                

1 x 800mm single arm friction hinged rail              

1 x Luxury back rest rail and pad                               

1 x Back to wall pan

1 x Concealed cistern & frame

1 x Ring only toilet seat                               

1 x Two tap hole basin & fittings                                                        

1 x TMV3 valve

1 x Sequential basin mixer tap                                                

1 x Spatula cistern lever 

1 x WRAS approved cistern fitting pack

1 x Tap hole cover

1 x Back box (for 750mm projection)

•	 Includes Thermostatic 
TMV3 valve 

•	 Complies with Part M of 
the Building Regulations

•	 LABC approved 

•	 WRAS approved

•	 Toilet seat with 
adjustable buffers and 
stainless steel hinge

•	 Rust-resistant grade 304 
stainless steel luxury 
grab rails with concealed 
fixings

•	 Universal - left or right 
handed

Features:

  Pack Contents:

10*prices exclude VAT



Doc M Toilet Packs

SP SS

 Luxury close coupled Doc M packs with contemporary sanitaryware 

Pack contents:
4 x 620mm luxury grab rails      

1 x 480mm luxury grab rails                                                                                                     

1 x 800mm Single arm friction hinged rail                                   

1 x Pan & cistern 

1 x Ring only seat                                          

1 x Basin & fittings                                                                                                      

1 x Spatula cistern lever 

1 x Sequential basin mixer tap

1 x TMV3 valve

Close coupled Doc M toilet pack, left hand, luxury rails, TMV3 valve, polished			          
Close coupled Doc M toilet pack, left hand, luxury rails, TMV3 valve, satin			          
Close coupled Doc M toilet pack, right hand, luxury rails, TMV3 valve, polished			          
Close coupled Doc M toilet pack, right hand, luxury rails, TMV3 valve, satin			          

322011/SP
322011/SS
322015/SP
322015/SS

 Product codes:   Available colours:

Features:
•	 Complies with Doc M of the Building 

Regulations

•	 Rust-resistant grade 304 stainless steel 
luxury grab rails with concealed fixings

•	 LABC approved

•	 WRAS approved

•	 Toilet seat with adjustable buffers and 
stainless steel hinge

£2436.94
£2436.94
£2436.94
£2436.94

 Luxury back to wall Doc M packs

SP SS

 Luxury close coupled Doc M packs
Pack contents:

Close coupled Doc M toilet pack, luxury rails, ring only seat, polished  
Close coupled Doc M toilet pack, luxury rails, ring only seat, satin				        
Close coupled Doc M toilet pack, luxury rails, seat with lid, polished	     
Close coupled Doc M toilet pack, luxury rails, seat with lid, satin				         

320101/SP
320101/SS
320102/SP
320102/SS

 Product codes:   Available colours:
£763.79
£763.79
£792.09
£792.09

Back to wall, Luxury Doc M toilet pack, stainless steel, concealed fixings, polished				      	   
Back to wall, Luxury Doc M toilet pack, stainless steel, concealed fixings, satin			     			     

 Product codes:
£1018.40
£1018.40

1 x TMV3 valve

1 x Sequential basin mixer tap                                                

1 x Spatula cistern lever 

1 x WRAS approved cistern fitting pack

1 x Tap hole cover

1 x Back box (for 750mm projection)

  Pack Contents:

5 x 620mm Luxury grab rails                                                                                                                

1 x 800mm single arm friction hinged rail                                      

1 x Close coupled pan and cistern
     (Image for illustration purposes)

1 x Toilet seat                          

1 x Two tap hole basin & fittings                                                        

1 x TMV3 valve

1 x Sequential basin mixer tap                                                

1 x Spatula cistern lever 

1 x WRAS approved cistern fitting pack

1 x Tap hole cover

•	 Includes Thermostatic TMV3 valve 

•	 Complies with Part M of the Building 
Regulations

•	 LABC approved 

•	 WRAS approved

•	 Toilet seat with adjustable buffers and 
stainless steel hinge

•	 Rust-resistant grade 304 stainless steel 
luxury grab rails with concealed fixings

•	 Universal - left or right handed

*TMV3 Mixer tap available - ask for details

Features:

11 *prices exclude VAT



Doc M Shower Packs

  Exposed valve Doc M shower packs

  Concealed valve Doc M shower packs

Pack contents:
1 x TMV3 thermostatic sequential shower kit 

2 x 800mm lift and lock hinged rails

3 x 600mm grab rails

1 x 450mm grab rail

1 x 900mm polished slider rail

1 x Slider shower head bracket 

1 x 1200mm x 1200mm shower curtain rail 

2 x 1800mm x 2000mm weighted curtains 

1 x  Doc M shower seat with legs 

1 x  Robe hook

Exposed valve Doc M shower pack, stainless steel, concealed fixings, dark blue 			          
Exposed valve Doc M shower pack, stainless steel, concealed fixings, dark grey			          
Exposed valve Doc M shower pack, stainless steel, concealed fixings, grey			          
Exposed valve Doc M shower pack, stainless steel, concealed fixings, white			          
Exposed valve Doc M shower pack, stainless steel, concealed fixings, polished			          
Exposed valve Doc M shower pack, stainless steel, concealed fixings, satin			          

230404/DB
230404/DG
230404/GY
230404/WH
230404/SP
230404/SS

Concealed valve Doc M shower pack, stainless steel, concealed fixings, dark blue 		        
Concealed valve Doc M shower pack, stainless steel, concealed fixings, dark grey		        
Concealed valve Doc M shower pack, stainless steel, concealed fixings, grey			         
Concealed valve Doc M shower pack, stainless steel, concealed fixings, white			         
Concealed valve Doc M shower pack, stainless steel, concealed fixings, polished			        
Concealed valve Doc M shower pack, stainless steel, concealed fixings, satin			         

230403/DB
230403/DG
230403/GY
230403/WH
230403/SP
230403/SS

Pack contents:
1 x TMV3 thermostatic sequential shower kit 

2 x 800mm lift and lock hinged rails

3 x 600mm grab rails

1 x 450mm grab rail

1 x 900mm polished slider rail

1 x Slider shower head bracket 

1 x 1200mm x 1200mm shower curtain rail 

2 x 1800mm x 2000mm shower curtains 

1 x  Doc M shower seat with legs 

1 x  Robe hook

Features:
•	 Stainless steel construction

•	 Concealed TMV3 thermostatic mixer 
shower with extended lever                           

•	 Non-corrosive stainless steel grab rails

•	 Complies with Part M of the Building 
Regulations

•	 WRAS approved

  Available colours*: Product codes:

 Product codes:   Available colours*:

Features:
•	 Stainless steel construction

•	 Exposed TMV3 thermostatic mixer 
shower with extended lever                           

•	 Non-corrosive stainless steel grab rails

•	 Complies with Part M of the Building 
Regulations

•	 WRAS approved

£1574.10
£1597.42
£1597.42
£1574.10
£1616.50
£1616.50

£1574.10
£1597.42
£1597.42
£1574.10
£1616.50
£1616.50

 Luxury Doc M shower packs

WH DB

GYDG

SP SS

WH DB

GYDG

SP SS

12*prices exclude VAT



  Concealed valve Doc M shower packs

  Available colours*:

SP SS

Doc M Shower Packs

 Luxury Doc M shower packs

Exposed valve Doc M shower pack, luxury grab rails, polished				          
Exposed valve Doc M shower pack, luxury grab rails, satin				          
Concealed valve Doc M shower pack, luxury grab rails, polished				          
Concealed valve Doc M shower pack, luxury grab rails, satin				          

321103/SP
321103/SS
321102/SP
321102/SS

Pack contents:
1 x TMV3 thermostatic sequential shower kit 

2 x 800mm single arm friction hinged rails

3 x 620mm straight grab rails

1 x 480mm straight grab rail

1 x 900mm slider rail

1 x Slider bracket 

1 x 1200mm x 1200mm shower rail 

2 x 1800mm x 2000mm weighted curtains 

1 x Robe hook

1 x Doc M shower seat with legs

Features:
•	 TMV3 thermostatic mixer shower with 

extended lever                           

•	 Non-corrosive stainless steel grab rails 
with concealed fixings

•	 Complies with Doc M of the Building 
Regulations

•	 WRAS approved

•	 Exposed or Concealed shower valve

  Available colours: Product codes:
£2341.54
£2341.54
£2341.54
£2341.54

SP SS

 Luxury Doc M shower packs with slimline seat

Exposed valve Doc M shower pack, luxury grab rails, slimline seat, polished			          
Exposed valve Doc M shower pack, luxury grab rails, slimline seat, satin			          
Concealed valve Doc M shower pack, luxury grab rails, slimline seat, polished			          
Concealed valve Doc M shower pack, luxury grab rails, slimline seat, satin			          

321105/SP
321105/SS
321104/SP
321104/SS

Pack contents:
1 x TMV3 thermostatic sequential shower kit 

2 x 800mm single arm friction hinged rails

3 x 620mm straight grab rails

1 x 480mm straight grab rail

1 x 900mm slider rail

1 x Slider bracket 

1 x 1200mm x 1200mm Shower rail 

2 x 1800mm x 2000mm weighted curtains 

1 x  Robe hook

1 x  Slimline shower seat

Features:
•	 TMV3 thermostatic mixer shower with 

extended lever                           

•	 Non-corrosive stainless steel grab rails 
with concealed fixings

•	 Complies with Doc M of the Building 
Regulations

•	 WRAS approved

•	 Exposed or Concealed shower valve

•	 (Seat needs to be positioned on a built 
out section of wall to achieve 650mm 
projection for Doc M)

  Available colours: Product codes:
£2627.74
£2627.74
£2627.74
£2627.74

13 *prices exclude VAT



WH ZI

Grab Rails

  Plastic fluted grab rails - 36mm diameter

  Hand rail bracket

Features:
•	 Made from high quality ABS plastic

•	 UV stabilised to prevent discolouration 

•	 No electrical earthing required              

•	 Captive clip on flange cover to conceal 
fixings

•	 Fluted for extra grip in wet 
environments

•	 Suitable for both interior and exterior 
use     

WH DB

Plastic fluted grab rail, concealed fixings, 36mm diameter, 300mm, dark blue			       
Plastic fluted grab rail, concealed fixings, 36mm diameter, 300mm, grey			       
Plastic fluted grab rail, concealed fixings, 36mm diameter, 300mm, white			       
Plastic fluted grab rail, concealed fixings, 36mm diameter, 450mm, dark blue			       
Plastic fluted grab rail, concealed fixings, 36mm diameter, 450mm, grey			       
Plastic fluted grab rail, concealed fixings, 36mm diameter, 450mm, white			       
Plastic fluted grab rail, concealed fixings, 36mm diameter, 600mm, dark blue		   	     
Plastic fluted grab rail, concealed fixings, 36mm diameter, 600mm, grey			       
Plastic fluted grab rail, concealed fixings, 36mm diameter, 600mm, white		   	     
Plastic fluted grab rail, concealed fixings, 36mm diameter, 900mm, white		   	     

PFGB-12/DB
PFGB-12/GY
PFGB-12/WH
PFGB-18/DB
PFGB-18/GY
PFGB-18/WH
PFGB-24/DB
PFGB-24/GY
PFGB-24/WH
PFGB-36/WH

Hand rail bracket, 62mm, white						         
Hand rail bracket, 62mm, zinc						         

111703/WH
111703/ZI

Features:
•	 Robust steel construction

•	 Designed to carry timber hand railing                    

•	 Stamped and welded for extra strength

•	 Fixings not included

  Available colours: Product codes:

 Product codes:   Available colours:

A

  Flat ended grab rails

 Round flange, steel grab rails

36
85

82

A

60

£7.36
£7.36
£6.22
£8.48
£8.48
£7.36
£9.61
£9.61
£8.48
£12.44

£1.70
£1.70

21

62

GY

14*prices exclude VAT



WH

WH

  Hand rail bracket

  Available colours:

  Available colours:

Grab Rails

  Flat ended grab rails

Features:
•	 Narrow flange designed for areas with 

limited wall space

•	 Robust steel construction

•	 Durable epoxy polyester coated finish

Flat end steel grab rail, overall length 305mm, white					         
Flat end steel grab rail, overall length 455mm, white					         
Flat end steel grab rail, overall length 610mm, white				        	     
Flat end steel grab rail, overall length 710mm, white				        	     
Flat end steel grab rail, overall length 915mm, white				        	     
Flat end steel grab rail, off-set, overall length 455mm, white			       	     
Flat end steel grab rail, off-set, overall length 610mm, white			       	     
Flat end steel grab rail, off-set, overall length 710mm, white			       	     

FESB-12/WH
FESB-18/WH
FESB-24/WH
FESB-28/WH
FESB-36/WH
FESB-18/0/WH
FESB-24/0/WH
FESB-28/0/WH

 Product codes:   Available colours:

 Round flange, steel grab rails

Round flange grab rail, steel, exposed fixings, 25mm diameter, 305mm, white			        
Round flange grab rail, steel, exposed fixings, 25mm diameter, 455mm, white			        
Round flange grab rail, steel, exposed fixings, 25mm diameter, 610mm, white			        

GR-12/25/WH
GR-18/25/WH
GR-24/25/WH

Features:
•	 Robust steel construction

•	 Durable epoxy polyester coated finish

  Available colours: Product codes:

A

9825

A

25
90

70

£3.68
£3.68
£4.98
£5.94
£11.03
£4.24
£5.54
£6.51

£7.70
£9.05
£10.63

15 *prices exclude VAT



WH DB

GYDG

Round flange grab rail, steel, concealed fixings, 35mm diameter, 305mm, dark blue		     
Round flange grab rail, steel, concealed fixings, 35mm diameter, 305mm, dark grey		     
Round flange grab rail, steel, concealed fixings, 35mm diameter, 305mm, grey		    	    
Round flange grab rail, steel, concealed fixings, 35mm diameter, 305mm, white			     
Round flange grab rail, steel, concealed fixings, 35mm diameter, 455mm, dark blue		     
Round flange grab rail, steel, concealed fixings, 35mm diameter, 455mm, dark grey		     
Round flange grab rail, steel, concealed fixings, 35mm diameter, 455mm, grey		    	    
Round flange grab rail, steel, concealed fixings, 35mm diameter, 455mm, white			     
Round flange grab rail, steel, concealed fixings, 35mm diameter, 610mm, dark blue		     
Round flange grab rail, steel, concealed fixings, 35mm diameter, 610mm, dark grey		     
Round flange grab rail, steel, concealed fixings, 35mm diameter, 610mm, grey			      
Round flange grab rail, steel, concealed fixings, 35mm diameter, 610mm, white			     

G1235C/DB
G1235C/DG
G1235C/GY
G1235C/WH
G1835C/DB
G1835C/DG
G1835C/GY
G1835C/WH
G2435C/DB
G2435C/DG
G2435C/GY
G2435C/WH

£15.55
£16.45
£16.45
£15.55
£18.49
£19.54
£19.54
£18.49
£21.43
£25.26
£25.26
£21.43

WH DB

GYDG

Grab Rails

 Round flange, steel grab rail - 35mm diameter - exposed fixings

 Round flange, steel grab rail - 35mm diameter - concealed fixings

Features:
•	 Robust steel construction

•	 Durable epoxy polyester coated finish 

•	 Doc M compliant

Round flange grab rail, steel, exposed fixings, 35mm diameter, 305mm, white			      
Round flange grab rail, steel, exposed fixings, 35mm diameter, 455mm, dark blue		     
Round flange grab rail, steel, exposed fixings, 35mm diameter, 455mm, dark grey		     
Round flange grab rail, steel, exposed fixings, 35mm diameter, 455mm, grey			      
Round flange grab rail, steel, exposed fixings, 35mm diameter, 455mm,white			      
Round flange grab rail, steel, exposed fixings, 35mm diameter, 610mm, dark blue		     
Round flange grab rail, steel, exposed fixings, 35mm diameter, 610mm, dark grey		     
Round flange grab rail, steel, exposed fixings, 35mm diameter, 610mm, grey			      
Round flange grab rail, steel, exposed fixings, 35mm diameter, 610mm, white			      

GR-12/35/WH
GR-18/35/DB
GR-18/35/DG
GR-18/35/GY
GR-18/35/WH
GR-24/35/DB
GR-24/35/DG
GR-24/35/GY
GR-24/35/WH

Features:
•	 Robust steel construction

•	 Durable epoxy polyester coated finish 

•	 Concealed fixings                                                                                                               

•	 Doc M compliant

  Available colours: Product codes:

 Product codes:   Available colours:

35
11

0

90

A

A

80

90

£8.83
£10.44
£10.97
£10.97
£10.44
£11.02
£12.68
£12.68
£11.02

 Round flange, stainless steel grab rail - 32mm diameter - concealed fixings

 Round flange, stainless steel grab rail - 35mm diameter - concealed fixings

35

16*prices exclude VAT



SP SS

 Round flange, steel grab rail - 35mm diameter - concealed fixings

  Available colours:

  Available colours:

WH

Grab Rails

 Round flange, stainless steel grab rail - 32mm diameter - concealed fixings

Features:
•	 Non-corrosive grade 304 stainless steel 

construction

•	 Concealed fixings

•	 Doc M compliant

Grab rail, stainless steel, concealed fixings, 32mm diameter, 300mm, polished			      
Grab rail, stainless steel, concealed fixings, 32mm diameter, 300mm, satin			      
Grab rail, stainless steel, concealed fixings, 32mm diameter, 450mm, polished			      
Grab rail, stainless steel, concealed fixings, 32mm diameter, 450mm, satin			      
Grab rail, stainless steel, concealed fixings, 32mm diameter, 600mm, polished			      
Grab rail, stainless steel, concealed fixings, 32mm diameter, 600mm, satin			      
Grab rail, stainless steel, concealed fixings, 32mm diameter, 900mm, polished			      
Grab rail, stainless steel, concealed fixings, 32mm diameter, 900mm, satin			      

GR-12/32C/SP
GR-12/32C/SS
GR-18/32C/SP
GR-18/32C/SS
GR-24/32C/SP
GR-24/32C/SS
211090/SP
211090/SS

 Product codes:   Available colours:

 Round flange, stainless steel grab rail - 35mm diameter - concealed fixings

Grab rail, stainless steel, concealed fixings, 35mm diameter, 305mm, dark blue			      
Grab rail, stainless steel, concealed fixings, 35mm diameter, 305mm, dark grey			      
Grab rail, stainless steel, concealed fixings, 35mm diameter, 305mm, grey			      
Grab rail, stainless steel, concealed fixings, 35mm diameter, 305mm, white			      
Grab rail, stainless steel, concealed fixings, 35mm diameter, 455mm, dark blue			      
Grab rail, stainless steel, concealed fixings, 35mm diameter, 455mm, dark grey			      
Grab rail, stainless steel, concealed fixings, 35mm diameter, 455mm, grey			      
Grab rail, stainless steel, concealed fixings, 35mm diameter, 455mm, white			      
Grab rail, stainless steel, concealed fixings, 35mm diameter, 600mm, dark blue			      
Grab rail, stainless steel, concealed fixings, 35mm diameter, 600mm, dark grey			      
Grab rail, stainless steel, concealed fixings, 35mm diameter, 600mm, grey			      
Grab rail, stainless steel, concealed fixings, 35mm diameter, 600mm, white			      
Grab rail, stainless steel, concealed fixings, 35mm diameter, 900mm, dark blue			      
Grab rail, stainless steel, concealed fixings, 35mm diameter, 900mm, dark grey			      
Grab rail, stainless steel, concealed fixings, 35mm diameter, 900mm, grey			      
Grab rail, stainless steel, concealed fixings, 35mm diameter, 900mm, white			      

210130/DB
210130/DG
210130/GY
210130/WH
210145/DB
210145/DG
210145/GY
210145/WH
210160/DB
210160/DG
210160/GY
210160/WH
210190/DB
210190/DG
210190/GY
210190/WH

Features:
•	 Non-corrosive grade 304 stainless steel 

construction

•	 Concealed fixings                                                                                                               

•	 Doc M compliant

  Available colours: Product codes:

A

32 90

£23.06
£23.06
£25.89
£25.89
£28.72
£28.72
£37.21
£37.21

£19.14
£20.22
£20.22
£19.14
£21.84
£23.06
£23.06
£21.84
£24.53
£25.89
£25.89
£24.53
£35.30
£37.21 
£37.21
£35.30

80

A

80

9035

WH DB

GYDG

17 *prices exclude VAT



Flangeless grab rail, stainless steel, 35mm diameter, 300mm, polished			      
Flangeless grab rail, stainless steel, 35mm diameter, 300mm, satin			     	    
Flangeless grab rail, stainless steel, 35mm diameter, 450mm, polished			      
Flangeless grab rail, stainless steel, 35mm diameter, 450mm, satin				      
Flangeless grab rail, stainless steel, 35mm diameter, 600mm, polished			      
Flangeless grab rail, stainless steel, 35mm diameter, 600mm, satin				      

213030/SP
213030/SS
213045/SP
213045/SS
213060/SP
213060/SS

£81.04
£81.04
£86.28
£86.28
£91.63
£91.63

Grab Rails

 Nylon flanged grab rails with concealed fixings

 Stainless steel flangeless grab rail

Features:
•	 Non-corrosive aluminium/stainless steel 

construction

•	 No electrical earthing required 

•	 Durable stainless steel flange covers to 
conceal wall fixings

Nylon flanged grab rail, aluminium, concealed fixings, 450mm, dark blue			      
Nylon flanged grab rail, aluminium, concealed fixings, 450mm, dark grey			      
Nylon flanged grab rail, aluminium, concealed fixings, 450mm, grey			      
Nylon flanged grab rail, aluminium, concealed fixings, 450mm, white			      
Nylon flanged grab rail, aluminium, concealed fixings, 600mm, dark blue			      
Nylon flanged grab rail, aluminium, concealed fixings, 600mm, dark grey			      
Nylon flanged grab rail, aluminium, concealed fixings, 600mm, grey			      
Nylon flanged grab rail, aluminium, concealed fixings, 600mm, white			      

210045/DB
210045/DG
210045/GY
210045/WH
210060/DB
210060/DG
210060/GY
210060/WH

Features:
•	 Flangeless wall fixing

•	 Designed to reduce dirt traps

•	 Non-corrosive stainless steel 
construction

A

90

∅35
LD_2130XX_02

  Available colours: Product codes:

 Product codes:   Available colours:

35
10

8

84

A

35

£25.18
£26.46
£26.46
£25.18
£26.60
£28.01
£28.01
£26.60

90

A

WH DB

GYDG

SP SS

 Luxury straight stainless steel grab rail

 Luxury curved stainless steel grab rail

 Product codes:

 Product codes:

18*prices exclude VAT



 Stainless steel flangeless grab rail

  Available colours:

  Available colours:

Luxury grab rail, curved, stainless steel, concealed fixings, 355mm, polished			      
Luxury grab rail, curved, stainless steel, concealed fixings, 480mm, polished			      
Luxury grab rail, curved, stainless steel, concealed fixings, 620mm, polished			      

311635/SP
311648/SP
311662/SP

£53.00
£59.36
£73.14

Grab Rails

 Luxury straight stainless steel grab rail

 Luxury curved stainless steel grab rail

Features:
•	 High quality polished or satin stainless 

steel construction

•	 Concealed fixings

•	 Doc M compliant

Luxury grab rail, straight, stainless steel, concealed fixings, 355mm, polished			      
Luxury grab rail, straight, stainless steel, concealed fixings, 355mm, satin			      
Luxury grab rail, straight, stainless steel, concealed fixings, 480mm, polished			      
Luxury grab rail, straight, stainless steel, concealed fixings, 480mm, satin			      
Luxury grab rail, straight, stainless steel, concealed fixings, 620mm, polished			      
Luxury grab rail, straight, stainless steel, concealed fixings, 620mm, satin			      
Luxury grab rail, straight, stainless steel, concealed fixings, 900mm, polished			      
Luxury grab rail, straight, stainless steel, concealed fixings, 900mm, satin			      

311435/SP
311435/SS
311448/SP
311448/SS
311462/SP
311462/SS
311490/SP
311490/SS

Features:
•	 High quality polished stainless steel 

construction

•	 Concealed fixings

  Available colours: Product codes:

 Product codes:   Available colours:

3290

A

A

90

£37.10
£37.10
£41.34
£41.34
£47.70
£47.70
£72.08
£72.08

32

SP SS

SP

19 *prices exclude VAT



SP

Grab Rails

 Contemporary straight stainless steel grab rail

Features:
•	 Nylon flange and two part flange cover

•	 High quality polished stainless steel 
construction

•	 Doc M compliant

Contemporary grab rail, straight, concealed nylon flange, 355mm, polished			      
Contemporary grab rail, straight, concealed nylon flange, 480mm, polished			      
Contemporary grab rail, straight, concealed nylon flange, 620mm, polished			      
Contemporary grab rail, straight, concealed nylon flange, 900mm, polished			      

310035/SP
310048/SP
310062/SP
310090/SP

 Product codes:   Available colours:

 Contemporary curved stainless steel grab rail

Contemporary grab rail, curved, concealed nylon flange, 355mm, polished			      
Contemporary grab rail, curved, concealed nylon flange, 480mm, polished			      
Contemporary grab rail, curved, concealed nylon flange, 620mm, polished			      

310235/SP
310248/SP
310262/SP

Features:
•	 Stylish ‘curved’ design with nylon 

flange and two part flange cover

•	 High quality polished stainless steel 
construction

  Available colours: Product codes:

A

3290

£39.60
£50.92
£62.23
£84.86

£45.26
£56.58
£67.89

A

9032

SP

20*prices exclude VAT



SP

  Available colours:

  Available colours:
 135° cranked stainless steel grab rail with soap basket, polished				          310630/SP £53.00

Grab Rails

 135° cranked stainless steel grab rail with soap basket

Features:
•	 25mm diameter tube

•	 Concealed fixings

•	 Integrated soap basket

•	 135° cranked design

•	 Basket can be left or right sided

  Available colours: Product codes:

A

23
2

80

 Stainless steel grab rail - 25mm - concealed fixings

Grab rail, stainless steel, concealed fixings, 25mm diameter, 300mm, polished			      
Grab rail, stainless steel, concealed fixings, 25mm diameter, 450mm, polished 			      
Grab rail, stainless steel, concealed fixings, 25mm diameter, 600mm, polished			      

311230/SP
311245/SP
311260/SP

Features:
•	 Non-corrosive grade 304 stainless steel 

construction

•	 Concealed fixings

•	 Minimal 25mm diameter tube

  Available colours: Product codes:
£18.55
£23.29
£25.55

A

7025

SP

384

3
6

146 1 25

12
5

21 *prices exclude VAT



AA

Grab Rails

 Contemporary brushed D-profile grab rail

Features:
•	 Minimal contemporary design                                 

•	 Unique easy-grip profile                                               

•	 Brushed aluminium finish                                       

•	 Rust resistant aluminium construction                      

•	 Concealed fixings

•	 Doc M compliant

Contemporary brushed grab rail, aluminium, D-profile, 400mm, satin			      
Contemporary brushed grab rail, aluminium, D-profile, 600mm, satin			      

311040/AA
311060/AA

 Product codes:   Available colours:

A

34

22

96

A

22

96

£101.84
£107.49

GO

Grab rail, stainless steel, concealed fixings, 450mm, gold				          
Grab rail, stainless steel, concealed fixings, 600mm, gold				          

312045/GO
312060/GO

£101.84
£107.49

 Gold effect stainless steel grab rail

Features:
•	 Highly polished gold effect stainless 

steel finish                                                                                

•	 Concealed fixings                                               

•	 Non-corrosive 304 grade stainless steel 
construction

•	 Doc M compliant

Ø80

90

Ø
32

A

  Available colours: Product codes:

A

90
32

80

22*prices exclude VAT



  Available colours:

 Gold effect stainless steel grab rail

  Available colours:

WH DB

GYDG

Back rest rail, steel, 220mm projection, exposed fixings, dark blue							     
Back rest rail, steel, 220mm projection, exposed fixings, dark grey				       			 
Back rest rail, steel, 220mm projection, exposed fixings, grey				       			 
Back rest rail, steel, 220mm projection, exposed fixings, white				       			 
Back rest rail, steel, 220mm projection, concealed fixings, dark blue			      			 
Back rest rail, steel, 220mm projection, concealed fixings, dark grey			      			 
Back rest rail, steel, 220mm projection, concealed fixings, grey				       			 
Back rest rail, steel, 220mm projection, concealed fixings, white				       			 
Back rest rail, steel, 270mm projection, exposed fixings, dark blue				       			 
Back rest rail, steel, 270mm projection, exposed fixings, dark grey				       			 
Back rest rail, steel, 270mm projection, exposed fixings, grey				       			 
Back rest rail, steel, 270mm projection, exposed fixings, white				       			 
Back rest rail, steel, 270mm projection, concealed fixings, dark blue			      			 
Back rest rail, steel, 270mm projection, concealed fixings, dark grey			      			 
Back rest rail, steel, 270mm projection, concealed fixings, grey				       			 
Back rest rail, steel, 270mm projection, concealed fixings, white				     			 

BR-220/DB
BR-220/DG
BR-220/GY
BR-220/WH
BR-220C/DB
BR-220C/DG
BR-220C/GY
BR-220C/WH
BR-270/DB
BR-270/DG
BR-270/GY
BR-270/WH
BR-270C/DB
BR-270C/DG
BR-270C/GY
BR-270C/WH

£44.17
£46.43
£46.43
£44.17
£55.95
£58.80
£58.80
£55.95
£45.22
£47.53
£47.53
£45.22
£62.23
£65.40
£65.40
£62.23

 Steel back rest rail and pad

Features:
•	 Robust steel construction

•	 Durable wipe clean polyurethane 
pad

•	 Saddle clips for fixing pad to rail

•	 Doc M compliant

  Available colours:

 Product codes:

Back Rest Rails

395
360

54
22
0

Ø90 Ø35

160

3590

54
22

0

395
360

160

23 *prices exclude VAT



Back Rest Rails

SP SS

 Luxury back rest rail and pad

Features:
•	 Luxury non-corrosive stainless steel 

with concealed fixings

•	 Durable wipe clean polyurethane pad

•	 Saddle clips for fixing pad to Rail

•	 Doc M compliant

Luxury back rest rail, stainless steel, concealed fixings, 220mm, polished			       
Luxury back rest rail, stainless steel, concealed fixings, 220mm, satin			       
Luxury back rest rail, stainless steel, concealed fixings, 270mm, polished			       
Luxury back rest rail, stainless steel, concealed fixings, 270mm, satin			       

311300/SP
311300/SS
311301/SP
311301/SS

 Product codes:   Available colours:
£115.54
£115.54
£126.14
£126.14

A400

300

70

 Product codes:

16
0

360

SP SS

  Stainless steel back rest rail and pad

Features:
•	 Non-corrosive stainless steel 

construction

•	 Durable wipe clean polyurethane pad

•	 Saddle clips for fixing pad to rail

•	 Doc M compliant

Back rest rail, stainless steel, 220mm projection, concealed fixings, polished			      
Back rest rail, stainless steel, 220mm projection, concealed fixings, satin			      
Back rest rail, stainless steel, 270mm projection, concealed fixings, polished			      
Back rest rail, stainless steel, 270mm projection, concealed fixings, satin			      

BR-220SC/SP
BR-220SC/SS
BR-270SC/SP
BR-270SC/SS

 Product codes:   Available colours:
£68.90
£68.90
£77.79
£77.79

395
360

54
22
0

Ø90 Ø35

160

3290

54
A

395
360

160

24*prices exclude VAT



  Available colours:

70

Anti Ligature Rails

 Anti ligature stainless steel grab rail

Features:
•	 Ligature free design

•	 Non-corrosive stainless steel 
construction

Anti ligature grab rail, stainless steel, exposed fixings, 600mm, dark blue  			        
Anti ligature grab rail, stainless steel, exposed fixings, 600mm, dark grey			        
Anti ligature grab rail, stainless steel, exposed fixings, 600mm, grey			        
Anti ligature grab rail, stainless steel, exposed fixings, 600mm, white                                                                
Anti ligature grab rail, stainless steel, exposed fixings, 600mm, polished			        
Anti ligature grab rail, stainless steel, exposed fixings, 600mm, satin			        

240060/DB
240060/DG
240060/GY
240060/WH
240060/SP
240060/SS

 Product codes:   Available colours:

32
12

0

90

A

£90.52
£101.84
£101.84
£90.52
£118.82
£118.82

 Removable stainless steel hinged support rail

Features:
•	 Hinged rail can be removed when 

required                                                                                    

•	 Includes lift and lock stainless steel 
hinged rail and fittings

Removable hinged rail, stainless steel, 32mm diameter, 800mm, dark blue  			        
Removable hinged rail, stainless steel, 32mm diameter, 800mm, dark grey			        
Removable hinged rail, stainless steel, 32mm diameter, 800mm, grey			        
Removable hinged rail, stainless steel, 32mm diameter, 800mm, white			        
Removable hinged rail, stainless steel, 32mm diameter, 800mm, polished			        
Removable hinged rail, stainless steel, 32mm diameter, 800mm, satin			        

240380/DB
240380/DG
240380/GY
240380/WH
240380/SP
240380/SS

 Product codes:   Available colours:

32
18

5

800

£554.46
£611.04
£611.04
£554.46
£639.33
£639.33

*Please check lead times when ordering

*Please check lead times when ordering

  Available colours:

WH DB

GYDG

SP SS

25 *prices exclude VAT

WH DB

GYDG

SP SS



WH DB

GYDG

Trombone lift and lock hinged support rail, steel, 550mm, white				         
Trombone lift and lock hinged support rail, steel, 800mm, dark blue			        
Trombone lift and lock hinged support rail, steel, 800mm, dark grey			        
Trombone lift and lock hinged support rail, steel, 800mm, grey			      	      
Trombone lift and lock hinged support rail, steel, 800mm, white				         
Trombone lift and lock hinged support rail, steel, leg, 550mm, white			        
Trombone lift and lock hinged support rail, steel, leg, 800mm, dark blue			        
Trombone lift and lock hinged support rail, steel, leg, 800mm, dark grey			        
Trombone lift and lock hinged support rail, steel, leg, 800mm, grey			        
Trombone lift and lock hinged support rail, steel, leg, 800mm, white			        
Floor mounting post & adaptation kit, steel, 1000mm, dark blue				         
Floor mounting post & adaptation kit, steel, 1000mm, white				         

112055/WH
DDGR-B/DB
DDGR-B/DG
DDGR-B/GY
DDGR-B/WH
112155/WH
DDGR-BP/DB
DDGR-BP/DG
DDGR-BP/GY
DDGR-BP/WH
112501/DB
112501/WH

£39.60
£39.60
£47.53
£47.53
£39.60
£54.88
£54.88
£71.35
£71.35
£54.88
£141.45
£141.45

Hinged Support Rails

 Trombone hinged support rail with toilet roll holder

Features:
•	 Lift and lock folding mechanism 

•	 Integral toilet roll holder                         

•	 Robust steel construction

•	 Durable epoxy polyester coating  

  Available colours: Product codes:

A

80

20
0

35

 Stainless steel lift & lock hinged support rail

 Stainless steel floor mounting adaptation post

18
5

63
0 

- 
92

0

80

100
76

*800mm only

Hinged lift and lock rail, stainless steel, toilet roll holder, 800mm, polished			        
Hinged lift and lock rail, stainless steel, toilet roll holder, 800mm, satin			        
Hinged lift and lock rail, stainless steel, toilet roll holder, leg, 800mm, polished			        
Hinged lift and lock rail, stainless steel, toilet roll holder, leg, 800mm, satin			        

211480/SP
211480/SS
211580/SP
211580/SS

£121.65
£121.65
£186.08
£186.08

 Stainless steel lift & lock hinged support rail with toilet roll holder
Features:
•	 Lift and lock folding mechanism 

•	 Integral toilet roll holder                         

•	 Non-corrosive stainless steel 
construction

•	 Doc M compliant
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  Available colours: Product codes:
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*Available in more colours - ask for more details
26*prices exclude VAT



WHWH DB

GYDG

 Trombone hinged support rail with toilet roll holder

  Available colours:

SP SS

Hinged Support Rails

 Stainless steel lift & lock hinged support rail

Features:
•	 Adjustable folding support leg

•	 Lift and lock folding mechanism                    

•	 Non-corrosive stainless steel 
construction

•	 Doc M compliant  

*Clip-on toilet roll holder also available - 
ask for more details

Hinged lift and lock support rail, stainless steel, 800mm, dark blue				          
Hinged lift and lock support rail, stainless steel, 800mm, dark grey				          
Hinged lift and lock support rail, stainless steel, 800mm, grey				           
Hinged lift and lock support rail, stainless steel, 800mm, white				           
Hinged lift and lock support rail, stainless steel, 800mm, polished				           
Hinged lift and lock support rail, stainless steel, 800mm, satin				           
Hinged lift and lock support rail, stainless steel, leg, 800mm, dark blue			          
Hinged lift and lock support rail, stainless steel, leg, 800mm, dark grey			          
Hinged lift and lock support rail, stainless steel, leg, 800mm, grey			      	        
Hinged lift and lock support rail, stainless steel, leg, 800mm, white			          
Hinged lift and lock support rail, stainless steel, leg, 800mm, polished			          
Hinged lift and lock support rail, stainless steel, leg, 800mm, satin				          

211880/DB
211880/DG
211880/GY
211880/WH
211880/SP
211880/SS
211980/DB
211980/DG
211980/GY
211980/WH
211980/SP
211980/SS

 Product codes:   Available colours:

 Stainless steel floor mounting adaptation post

Floor mounting post and adaptation kit for 211xxx hinged rail range, polished			        
Floor mounting post and adaptation kit for 211xxx hinged rail range, satin			        

211001/SP
211001/SS

Features:
•	 Stainless steel construction

•	 Ideal for use where wall substrate is 
unstable                                                            

•	 Can be mounted at variable height

  Available colours: Product codes:

£96.41
£106.43
£106.43
£96.41
£110.32
£110.32
£157.86
£165.90
£165.90
£157.86
£181.53
£181.53

£220.65
£220.65
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 Stainless steel lift & lock hinged support rail with toilet roll holder

  Available colours:

*Available in more colours - ask for more details
27 *prices exclude VAT



Contemporary single arm friction rail, stainless steel, exposed fixings, polished			         
Contemporary single arm friction rail, stainless steel, exposed fixings, satin			         
Contemporary single arm friction rail, stainless steel, concealed fixings, polished			        
Contemporary single arm friction rail, stainless steel, concealed fixings, satin			         

310480/SP
310480/SS
310480C/SP
310480C/SS

£220.65
£220.65
£344.50
£344.50

Hinged Support Rails

 Friction hinged support rail

 Premium friction single arm hinged support rail

Features:
•	 Premium friction folding mechanism

•	 Non-corrosive stainless steel 
construction

•	 Concealed back plate (optional)

•	 Doc M compliant

*Also available with Leg - ask for more 
details

Friction hinged rail, stainless steel, exposed fixing, 800mm, dark blue			        
Friction hinged rail, stainless steel, exposed fixing, 800mm, dark grey			        
Friction hinged rail, stainless steel, exposed fixing, 800mm, grey				         
Friction hinged rail, stainless steel, exposed fixing, 800mm, white				         
Friction hinged rail, stainless steel, exposed fixing, 800mm, polished			        
Friction hinged rail, stainless steel, exposed fixing, 800mm, satin			      	      
Friction hinged rail, stainless steel, concealed fixing, 800mm, dark blue			        
Friction hinged rail, stainless steel, concealed fixing, 800mm, dark grey			        
Friction hinged rail, stainless steel, concealed fixing, 800mm, grey				         
Friction hinged rail, stainless steel, concealed fixing, 800mm, white			        
Friction hinged rail, stainless steel, concealed fixing, 800mm, polished			        
Friction hinged rail, stainless steel, concealed fixing, 800mm, satin				        

105S/DB
105S/DG
105S/GY
105S/WH
105S/SP
105S/SS
105SC/DB
105SC/DG
105SC/GY
105SC/WH
105SC/SP
105SC/SS

Features:
•	 Contemporary single arm design

•	 Premium friction folding mechanism                             

•	 High quality stainless steel construction        

•	 Doc M compliant

•	 Optional concealed fixing

  Available colours: Product codes:

 Product codes:   Available colours:
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£154.76
£162.66
£162.66
£154.76
£200.34
£200.34
£200.34
£209.88
£209.88
£200.34
£242.74
£242.74

35

 Wall mounted shower seat (with optional padding)

 Wall mounted horseshoe shower seat - with back & arms

WHWH DB

GYDG

SP SS

SP SS

28*prices exclude VAT



GY

GYWH

 Premium friction single arm hinged support rail

  Available colours:

  Available colours:

Showering

 Wall mounted shower seat (with optional padding)

Features:
•	 Non-corrosive aluminium & stainless 

steel frame                                                                                                    

•	 Height adjustable; E-clip for 25mm 
increments and thread for fine 
adjustment                                             

•	 Push on plastic moulded seat     

•	 Padded fold down arm rests & 
removable closed cell polyurethane 
construction pads for maximum 
hygiene & comfort (optional) 

Wall mounted shower seat, legs, white						            
Wall mounted shower seat, back, arms, legs, white					           
Wall mounted shower seat, legs, padded, grey				       	       
Wall mounted shower seat, back, arms, legs, padded, grey				          

130202/WH
130203/WH
130204/GY
130205/GY

 Product codes:   Available colours:
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 Wall mounted horseshoe shower seat - with back & arms

Wall mounted horseshoe shower seat, back, arms, legs, padded, grey			         SB-082/GY

Features:
•	 Clip on plastic moulded horseshoe seat

•	 Sturdy white epoxy coated aluminium 
frame                                                                      

•	 Closed cell polyurethane construc-
tion pads for maximum hygiene and 
comfort  

•	 Height adjustable

•	 Padded fold down arm rests   

  Available colours: Product codes:

£66.76
£164.08
£92.79
£195.19

£308.34

*Padded only*Unpadded only

29 *prices exclude VAT



GY

WH

Wall mounted compact hinged shower seat, legs, padded, white				          214/WH £104.94

Showering

 Extra wide wall mounted shower seat

 Compact padded shower seat

Features:
•	 Extra-wide seat for bariatric users

•	 Non-corrosive stainless steel frame

•	 Closed cell polyurethane construction 
pads for maximum hygiene and 
comfort

•	 Height adjustable

•	 Padded fold down arm and back rest 
(optional)

•	 Max rated load: 330kg

Wall mounted extra wide shower seat, legs, padded, grey				          
Wall mounted extra wide shower seat, back, arms, legs, padded, grey			         

130207/GY
130208/GY

Features:
•	 Non-corrosive stainless steel frame

•	 Closed cell polyurethane construction 
pads for maximum hygiene and 
comfort

•	 Support legs with adjustable feet 
(optional)        

  Available colours: Product codes:

 Product codes:   Available colours:
£564.64
£790.95

 Product codes:

 Product codes:

30*prices exclude VAT



 Compact padded shower seat

  Available colours:

  Available colours:

Showering

WH

Shower curtain track, L-shaped, 1000x1000mm, white				         
Shower curtain track, L-shaped, 1200x1200mm, white				         
Shower curtain track, L-shaped, 1500x1200mm, white				         

130301/WH
130302/WH
130303/WH

£63.93
£79.21
£90.52

 Shower curtain track

Features:
•	 High quality aluminium track

•	 Designed to eliminate dust and dirt 
traps

•	 Supplied with wall brackets, ceiling 
stay and concealed runners

•	 L-Shaped

•	 Can be trimmed down to required 
length      

  Available colours: Product codes:

Shower curtain rail, stainless steel, L-shaped, 1200x1200mm, polished			        
Shower curtain rail, stainless steel, L-shaped, 1200x1200mm, satin				        
Shower curtain rail, stainless steel, L-shaped, 1200x1200mm, white			        

250502/SP
250502/SS
250502/WH

£189.53
£189.53
£172.25

 Shower curtain rail

Features:
•	 Tubular stainless steel construction

•	 Supplied with ceiling stay 

•	 Concealed wall fixings

•	 Requires 2 curtains per rail

  Available colours: Product codes:

WHWH SP

SS

31 *prices exclude VAT



Showering

 Black padded Doc M shower seat with legs

 Product codes:

 Padded Doc M shower seat with legs

 Premium wall mounted shower seat

Features:
•	 Non-corrosive aluminium & stainless 

frame construction                                                     

•	 Durable screw on moulded plastic seat

•	 Drainage holes through pads for 
improved user experience                  

•	 Adjustable legs with both E-clip 
adjustment in 25mm increments and 
fine adjustment

•	 Wide range of height adjustability

•	                                                                                    

Premium wall mounted shower seat, legs, white					           
Premium wall mounted shower seat, legs, back, arms, white				          
Premium wall mounted shower seat, legs, padded, dark blue				          
Premium wall mounted shower seat, legs, padded, grey				          
Premium wall mounted shower seat, legs, arms, back, padded, dark blue			         
Premium wall mounted shower seat, legs, arms, back, padded, grey			         

SB-070/WH
SB-071/WH
SB-080/DB
SB-080/GY
SB-081/DB
SB-081/GY

 Product codes:   Available colours:
£99.01
£215.00
£140.87
£140.87
£271.57
£271.57

WH DB

GY

*Padded only*Unpadded only

*Padded only

WH

Weighted shower curtain, polyester, 1800x2000mm, white				         
Weighted shower curtain, polyester, 3000x2000mm, white				         

250603/WH
250608/WH

£18.07
£28.91

 Shower curtain

Features:
•	 Durable polyester material

•	 Easy to clean

•	 Range of standard sizes to suit most 
configurations

•	 Weighted band

  Available colours: Product codes:

32*prices exclude VAT



BL

 Black padded Doc M shower seat with legs

Features:
•	 Extended 650mm projection to enable 

easy side transfer

•	 Closed cell polyurethane pads for 
maximum hygiene and comfort

•	 Height adjustable 

•	 Doc M compliant

Doc M shower seat, legs, padded, stainless polished frame, black				          SB-085/BL

 Product codes:   Available colours:
£312.70

Showering

 Padded Doc M shower seat with legs

Doc M shower seat, legs, 650mm projection, padded, white frame, dark blue			         
Doc M shower seat, legs, 650mm projection, padded, white frame, grey			         

SB-085/DB
SB-085/GY

Features:
•	 Extended projection to enable easy 

side transfer                                                

•	 Non-corrosive aluminium & stainless 
steel frame

•	 Closed cell polyurethane pads for 
maximum hygiene and comfort

•	 Height adjustable

•	 Doc M compliant

  Available colours: Product codes:
£227.73
£227.73

DB GY

  Available colours:

 Shower curtain

  Available colours:

33 *prices exclude VAT



Showering

 Contemporary slimline wall mounted shower seat

 Product codes:

 Contemporary square padded shower seat

Features:
•	 Compact design

•	 Soft PU seat pad                                                       

•	 Stylish highly polished stainless steel 
mounting plate

Contemporary compact square shower seat, padded, black				          
Contemporary compact square shower seat, padded, white				          

330002/BL
330002/WH

 Product codes:   Available colours:
£277.23
£277.23

BL

Premium wall mounted shower seat, legs, padded, black				         
Premium wall mounted shower seat, legs, back, arms, padded, black			        

335002/BL
335004/BL

£179.14
£316.94

 Premium black padded shower seat - wall mounted

Features:
•	 Polished aluminium frame                                                  

•	 Adjustable leg supports with both 
E-clip adjustment and fine adjustment                               

•	 Clip on black plastic seat                                          

•	 Removable black PU pad for user 
comfort

•	 Black PU back and arm rests 

  Available colours: Product codes:

BL

34*prices exclude VAT

WH



BL

 Removable contemporary slimline wall mounted shower seat

Features:
•	 Removable for ease of storage 

•	 Drainage hole for user comfort                             

•	 Choice of black or white                                

•	 Lift and lock hinge mechanism

Removable contemporary slimline shower seat, back rest, black				          
Removable contemporary slimline shower seat, back rest, white				          

331004/BL
331004/WH

 Product codes:   Available colours:
£560.11
£560.11

WH

Showering

 Contemporary slimline wall mounted shower seat

Contemporary slimline shower seat, black					           
Contemporary slimline shower seat, white					           
Contemporary slimline shower seat, back rest, black					           
Contemporary slimline shower seat, back rest, white					           

331002/BL
331002/WH
331003/BL
331003/WH

Features:
•	 Minimalistic contemporary design                                              

•	 Drainage hole for user comfort                                                          

•	 Lift and lock hinge mechanism

  Available colours: Product codes:
£297.03
£297.03
£396.05
£396.05

BL WH

  Available colours:

 Premium black padded shower seat - wall mounted

  Available colours:

35 *prices exclude VAT



Accessories

 Plastic soap dispenser

 Plastic paper towel dispenser

 Plastic toilet tissue dispenser

 Toilet seat

Features:
•	 Stainless steel hinge

•	 Adjustable stays to hold the seat in 
place

•	 Fits close coupled, low level, back to 
wall and wall hung pans

•	 Doc M compliant (ring only)

Toilet seat, ring only, stainless steel pillar hinge, dark blue				       
Toilet seat, ring only, stainless steel pillar hinge, dark grey				       
Toilet seat, ring only, stainless steel pillar hinge, grey					        
Toilet seat, ring only, stainless steel pillar hinge, white				       
Toilet seat with lid, stainless steel pillar hinge, dark blue				       
Toilet seat with lid, stainless steel pillar hinge, white					        

260005/DB
260005/DG
260005/GY
260005/WH
260006/DB
260006/WH

 Product codes:   Available colours:
£37.34
£39.25
£39.25
£37.34
£63.37
£63.37

WH DB

GYDG

Spatula lever, chrome polished						         BPLLEV £14.10

 Polished chrome spatula lever

Features:
•	 Doc M compliant

•	 Easy operation for users with limited 
dexterity

•	 For use with close coupled and low 
level pans

128
16

5
128

30
8

11
0

36
3

Ø
36
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 Product codes:

 Plastic toilet roll dispenser

Toilet roll dispenser, plastic, white						         140301/WH

Features:
•	 Robust ABS plastic construction

•	 Locking mechanism

•	 Visual indicator to show paper level

 Product codes:
£30.74

27
0

222 140

36*prices exclude VAT



Accessories

 Plastic soap dispenser

Soap dispenser, plastic, white						         140601/WH

Features:
•	 Robust ABS plastic construction

•	 Locking mechanism

•	 Visual indicator to show soap level

 Product codes:
£40.28

 Plastic paper towel dispenser

Paper towel dispenser, plastic, white						         141001/WH

Features:
•	 Robust ABS plastic construction

•	 Locking mechanism

•	 Visual indicator to show paper level

 Product codes:
£36.04

 Plastic toilet tissue dispenser

Toilet tissue dispenser, plastic, white						         140401/WH

Features:
•	 Robust ABS plastic construction

•	 Locking mechanism

•	 Visual indicator to show paper level

 Product codes:
£28.62

  Available colours:

 Plastic toilet roll dispenser

37 *prices exclude VAT



Accessories

 Anti-bacterial duraplast colostomy bag shelf

Anti-bacterial duraplast colostomy bag shelf, 595mm, white				       140201/WH

Features:
•	 Anti microbial duraplast construction                     

•	 Tough burn resistance surface                                                                             

•	 UV stabilised to prevent discolouration   

•	 Doc M compliant

 Product codes:
£42.43

 Premium anti-bacterial duraplast colostomy bag shelf

Premium anti-bacterial duraplast colostomy bag shelf, 300x120mm, white			      260803/WH

Features:
•	 Robust duraplast construction                             

•	 Inherent anti-bacterial properties                          

•	 Doc M compliant

 Product codes:
£55.65

 Premium baby changing unit

Premium baby changing unit, horizontal, white					           
Premium baby changing unit, vertical, white					           

141601/WH
141602/WH

Features:
•	 High density polyethylene construction for 

strength and easy cleaning

•	 Integral safety belt

•	 Smooth opening and closing

•	 Complies with BS12221 standards

•	 Includes integral liner dispenser

 Product codes:
£433.54
£433.54

 Polished chrome toilet roll holder - lockable

 Polished chrome hinged toilet roll holder

 Polished chrome towel rail with concealed fixings

38*prices exclude VAT



 Anti-bacterial duraplast colostomy bag shelf

 Premium anti-bacterial duraplast colostomy bag shelf

 Premium baby changing unit

Accessories

 Polished chrome toilet roll holder - lockable

Toilet roll holder, lockable, polished chrome					         140502/CP

Features:
•	 Robust  zinc die cast construction

•	 Lockable wooden roller

 Product codes:
£12.72

 Polished chrome hinged toilet roll holder

Hinged toilet roll holder, chrome polished					        343004/CP

Features:
•	 Brass construction

•	 Contemporary polished chrome finish

 Product codes:
£24.30
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 Polished chrome towel rail with concealed fixings

Towel rail, 450mm, chrome polished						           
Towel rail, 600mm, chrome polished						           

343001/CP
343002/CP

Features:
•	 Brass construction

•	 Contemporary polished chrome finish

•	 Available in two lengths

 Product codes:
£33.13
£35.33

 A
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Accessories

 Polished chrome shower baskets

Shower basket, chrome polished						         
Corner shower basket, chrome polished						        

343013/CP
343012/CP

Features:
•	 Brass construction

•	 Contemporary polished chrome finish

 Product codes:
£21.50
£21.50

 Polished chrome robe hooks

Single robe hook, chrome polished						         
Double robe hook, chrome polished						         

343010/CP
343011/CP

Features:
•	 Brass construction

•	 Contemporary polished chrome finish

 Product codes:
£19.88
£24.30

 Stainless steel paper towel dispenser

 Stainless steel soap dispenser

 Stainless steel toilet tissue dispenser

Shower basket Corner basket

Single hook Double hook

 Stainless steel toilet roll dispenser

Features:
•	 Robust stainless steel construction                             

•	 Refillable using industry standard paper 
rolls                                                                                 

•	 Locking mechanism                                                     

•	 Visual indicator to show paper level

 Product codes:
Toilet roll dispenser, stainless steel, 125x320mm, polished				         
Toilet roll dispenser, stainless steel, 125x320mm, satin				         

260202/SP
260202/SS

£97.17
£97.17

  Available colours*:

SP SS

40*prices exclude VAT



 Polished chrome shower baskets

Accessories

 Stainless steel paper towel dispenser

Paper towel dispenser, stainless steel, polished					           
Paper towel dispenser, stainless steel, satin					           

260508/SP
260508/SS

Features:
•	 Robust stainless steel construction                                                                                                           

•	 Locking mechanism                                                                                                   

•	 Visual indicator to show paper level

 Product codes:
£106.00
£106.00

 Stainless steel soap dispenser

Features:
•	 Robust stainless steel construction                                                                                                           

•	 Locking mechanism                                                     

•	 Visual indicator to show soap level

 Product codes:

 Stainless steel toilet tissue dispenser

Features:
•	 Robust stainless steel construction                                                                                                           

•	 Locking mechanism                                                     

•	 Visual indicator to show paper level

 Product codes:

Soap dispenser, stainless steel, polished						           
Soap dispenser, stainless steel, satin						            

260401/SP
260401/SS

£88.33
£88.33

Toilet tissue dispenser, stainless steel, polished					           
Toilet tissue dispenser, stainless steel, satin					           

260203/SP
260203/SS

£72.88
£72.88

  Available colours:

SP SS

  Available colours:

SP SS

  Available colours:

SP SS

 Stainless steel toilet roll dispenser

41 *prices exclude VAT



  Available colours:

Contemporary sliding shower head bracket, for 32mm rail, chrome polished			      
Contemporary sliding shower head bracket, for 35mm rail, chrome polished			      

250402/CP
250403/CP

£48.58
£48.58

Accessories

 Contemporary warm air dryer

 Contemporary sliding shower head bracket

Features:
•	 Robust stainless steel construction                                                                                                           

•	 550W super efficient motor

•	 Blue LED down-lighter

Rapid contemporary warm air dryer, polished					           
Rapid contemporary warm air dryer, satin				     	       

342000/SP
342000/SS

Features:
•	 Large lever for easy operation for users 

with limited dexterity

•	 Doc M compliant  

Ø35

DM 24/08-16

  Available colours: Product codes:

 Product codes:
£375.42
£375.42

 Close coupled Doc M ware set

 Product codes:

SP SS

SP

Sliding shower head bracket, for 32mm rail, chrome polished				         250401/CP £22.87

 Sliding shower head bracket

Features:
•	 Large button for easy operation for 

users with limited dexterity

•	 Suitable for use with 32mm diameter 
rails

•	 Doc M compliant     

108 72

Ø32 Rail

60

65,5

  Available colours: Product codes:

SP

42*prices exclude VAT



WH DB

GYDG

WH DB

GYDG

  Available colours:

Sanitaryware

 Close coupled Doc M ware set

Features:
•	 Close coupled pan & cistern assembly

•	 Cistern fittings & lever

•	 Toilet seat with stainless steel hinge

Close coupled Doc M ware set, pan & cistern assembly, ring only seat, dark blue			        
Close coupled Doc M ware set, pan & cistern assembly, ring only seat, dark grey			        
Close coupled Doc M ware set, pan & cistern assembly, ring only seat, grey			         
Close coupled Doc M ware set, pan & cistern assembly, ring only seat, white			         
Close coupled Doc M ware set, pan & cistern assembly, seat with lid, white			         

WARESET/DB
WARESET/DG
WARESET/GY
WARESET/WH
WARESET/AV/WH

 Product codes:   Available colours*:

 Low level Doc M ware set

Low level Doc M ware set, pan & cistern assembly, ring only seat, dark blue			         
Low level Doc M ware set, pan & cistern assembly, ring only seat, dark grey			         
Low level Doc M ware set, pan & cistern assembly, ring only seat, grey			         
Low level Doc M ware set, pan & cistern assembly, ring only seat, white			         

LLWARESET/DB
LLWARESET/DG
LLWARESET/GY
LLWARESET/WH

Features:
•	 Low level pan & cistern assembly

•	 Cistern fittings & lever

•	 Toilet seat ring with stainless steel 
hinge

  Available colours*: Product codes:

£233.20
£245.09
£245.09
£233.20
£261.82

£233.20
£245.09
£245.09 
£233.20

 Sliding shower head bracket

  Available colours:

43 *prices exclude VAT
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*Seat colour



Sanitaryware

 450mm basin

450mm basin, central tap hole, white						         
450mm basin, two tap holes, white					       	    

BASI1TH
BWBASIN

Features:
•	 450mm wide

•	 Centre tap hole or two tap hole 
options

•	 No overflow

•	 Doc M compliant (two tap hole option 
only)

  Available colours: Product codes:
£55.64
£55.64

WHWH
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 Round designer close coupled comfort height WC set

 Product codes:

 Product codes:

 550mm basin & pedestals

Project 550mm centre tap hole basin, white					        
Project 550mm two tap hole basin, white					        

Project full pedestal for 550mm basin, white					        
Project semi pedestal for 550mm basin, white					        

PROJ55BASI1TH
PROJ55BASI2TH

PROJPEDL
PROJPEDS

Features:
•	 Centre tap hole or two tap hole 

options

•	 550mm wide 

Pedestals

•	 Suitable for use with the 550mm basin

•	 Full & half height options

•	 Half height option is Doc M compliant

  Available colours: Basin product codes:
£79.78
£79.78

£66.76
£78.08

WH

 Pedestal product codes:

44*prices exclude VAT



Round designer close coupled, comfort height ware set, seat, lid, white			         329010/WH £307.74

Comfort Height Sanitaryware

 Square designer close coupled comfort height WC set

 Round designer close coupled comfort height WC set

Features:
•	 470mm ‘comfort height’ pan

•	 Compact 600mm projection

•	 Includes soft-close toilet seat with lid

•	 WRAS approved cistern fittings 
included & push button flush

Square designer close coupled, comfort height ware set, seat, lid, white			         329000/WH

Features:
•	 460mm ‘comfort height’ pan

•	 620mm projection

•	 Includes soft-close toilet seat with lid

•	 Includes cistern fittings and push 
button flush

 © Copyright 2016, Roca Limited. - All rights reserved        

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

        

Comfort height cComfort height cComfort height cComfort height closeloseloselose----coupled coupled coupled coupled WCWCWCWC    

Colours and finishesColours and finishesColours and finishesColours and finishes    

How to obtain the reference How to obtain the reference How to obtain the reference How to obtain the reference 

numbernumbernumbernumber    

Replace the “..” Replace the “..” Replace the “..” Replace the “..” with the desiredwith the desiredwith the desiredwith the desired    finish finish finish finish 

code from the list below.code from the list below.code from the list below.code from the list below.    

3418CP..0 Comfort Height Pan 

3419CC..0 4.5/3L Flush Cistern 

8019CS..4 Soft-Close Seat    

 

As a comfort height WC, the Colina pan is 

designed to sit slightly higher than a 

standard pan making it a more comfortable 

solution for taller people as well as those 

with back or joint problems. 

ColinaColinaColinaColina    

WhiteWhiteWhiteWhite    

 

Technical DrawingsTechnical DrawingsTechnical DrawingsTechnical Drawings    

DimensionsDimensionsDimensionsDimensions    

Pan: 

Height: 460 (Front) /475 (Back) 

Width: 385 

Length: 620 

 

Cistern: 

Height: 380 

Width: 385 

Length: 140 

 

Combined Pan/Cistern Height: 

Height: 855 

 

Seat: 

Height: 40 

Width: 385 

Length: 450 

 

  Available colours Product codes:

 Product codes:   Available colours:
£307.74

WH

WH

  Available colours:
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Most of our metal products can be coated 
to any RAL colour. Please contact us for 
more information. Please note that this 
chart shows a selection of the more 
popular RAL colours. For a full list, please 
consult www.ralcolor.com. 

RAL 1004
Golden Yellow

RAL 1007
Daffodil Yellow

RAL 1018
Zinc Yellow

RAL 1021
Rape Yellow

RAL 3001
Signal Red

RAL 3000
Flame Red

RAL 1023
Traffic Yellow

RAL 3003
Ruby Red

RAL 3005
Wine Red

RAL 3007
Black Red

RAL 5002
Electric Blue

RAL 4003
Heather Violet

RAL 3020
Traffic Red

RAL 5003
Sapphire Blue

RAL 5005
Signal Blue

RAL 5010
Gentian Blue

RAL 5014
Pigeon Blue

RAL 5013
Cobalt Blue

RAL 5011
Dark Blue

RAL 5015
Sky Blue

RAL 5017
Traffic Blue

RAL 5021
Water Blue

RAL 6005
Moss Green

RAL 6002
Leaf Green

RAL 6001
Emerald Green

RAL 6009
Fir Green

RAL 6012
Black Green

RAL 6016
Turquoise Green

RAL 6020
Chrome Green

RAL 6019
Pastel Green

RAL 6018
Yellow Green

RAL 6034
Pastel Turquoise

RAL 7001
Silver Grey

RAL 7004
Signal Grey

RAL 7015
Slate Grey

RAL 7012
Basalt Grey

RAL 7005
Grey

RAL 7016
Dark Grey

RAL 7022
Umber Grey

RAL 7024
Graphite Grey

RAL 7038
Agate Grey

RAL 7035
Light Grey

RAL 7031
Blue Grey

RAL 7042
Traffic Grey A 

RAL 7043
Traffic Grey B

RAL 8016
Mahogany

RAL 9005
Jet Black

RAL 9004
Signal Black

RAL 8017
Chocolate

RAL 9011
Graphite Black

RAL 9016
Traffic White

RAL 9017
Traffic Black

RAL colour options
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NEW PRODUCT

•	 Lockable cistern lid for added safety and security

•	 Concealed fixing grab rails

•	 Complies with Part M of the Building Regulations

•	 LABC approved 

•	 WRAS approved

•	 Toilet seat with adjustable buffers and stainless steel hinge

•	 Universal - left or right handed

SEE PAGE 4 FOR DETAILS

Features:
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01642 710719

ACCESSIBILITY RANGE
2019


